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RP Wins Landscaping Gold!

What an exciting way to start off the new year! Our Design and Construction
teams developed and installed this amazing landscape to complement our client's
lovely Cape Cod style home on Lake Michigan, and we are thrilled to be
recognized by the ILCA (Illinois Landscape Contractors Association) for our work.

http://www.rosboroughpartners.com/
http://www.rosboroughpartners.com/
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The project began with the homeowners expressing a desire for increased curb
appeal and unobstructed views of the lake. As the design took shape, it
blossomed into a full landscape transformation that now includes outdoor cooking
and entertaining spaces, colorful gardens and screening from neighbors, and a
private beach complete with a party patio and fireplace.



The client is ecstatic with the result and takes advantage of every aspect of the
redesigned landscape. By leaning into our collaborative approach, this became
more than a project; the redesign was a shared journey where our talented team
was able to deliver the landscape of their dreams that has enhanced their lives.

 

Garden Steward Team
With regularly scheduled maintenance
completed for the season, the Garden Steward
team will be focused the following:

Dormant pruning (as weather permits)
Snow services (as contracted)

Plant Health Care
CLOSED UNTIL SPRING

Contact Information
Feel free to contact your Garden Steward directly with any questions or requests for service. Or



contact our office 847/549-1361, Monday-Friday, 8:30am-5:00pm.
NOTE: We continue to respect physical distancing protocols for staff and client safety until further notice.

Design Team
Joe Haubert: 847/514-8376 / joseph@rosboroughpartners.com

Chris Durley: 847/774-2006 / chris@rosboroughpartners.com

Taylor Lininger: 847/417-0834 / taylor@rosboroughpartners.com

Erika Plascencia: 847/343-7403 / erika@rosboroughpartners.com

Matt Johnson: 224/612-3319 / matt@rosboroughpartners.com

Garden Steward Team
Jose Mercado: 847/417-0841 / jose@rosboroughpartners.com

Terri Thornton: 847/514-8455 / terri@rosboroughpartners.com

Gabe Mercado: 847/417-4350 / gabe@rosboroughpartners.com

Bill Marty: 224/471-7904 / wmarty@rosboroughpartners.com

Plant Health Care
Lucio Torres: 847/417-1618 / lucio@rosboroughpartners.com

Chief Steward Officer
Phil Rosborough: 847/417-0832 / phil@rosboroughpartners.com
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